SWITCHGEAR
73Web: www.switchtec.com          email: sales@switchtec.com
SW
IT
CH
G
EA
R
SWITCHGEAR
Panel Mount Change Over Switches
S5L/CCF Series 4 Pole (3P+N) Base Mount Door Interlocked Change Over Switches
•	40 to 1250 Amp AC21
•	Available up to 3150 Amp
•	3 Pole & Switched Neutral (4th Pole)
•	IP65 Handles Padlockable in the off position
•	Defeatable door interlock
•	IP20 Terminal protection shrouds
•	Conforms to IEC/EN 60947-1 & 3
•	Bureau Veritas, KEMA certified and CE Approved
•	Supplied as a Kit or as a component
•	Kit includes Bridging Links
Kit Part Number Switch Handle *² Shrouds A *³ Shrouds B *³ Description
PMCOK00403N S5L00403NB0*¹ D5LLA01 N/A N/A 40A 3P+N Handle & 177mm Shaft
PMCOK00633N S5L00633NB0*¹ D5LLA01 N/A N/A 63A 3P+N Handle & 177mm Shaft
PMCOK00803N S5L00803NB0*¹ D5LLA01 N/A N/A 80A 3P+N Handle & 177mm Shaft
PMCOK01253N S5L01253NB0*¹ D5LLA01 N/A N/A 125A 3P+N Handle & 177mm Shaft
PMCOK01603N S5L01603NB0*¹ D5LLA01 N/A N/A 160A 3P+N Handle & 177mm Shaft
PMCOK02003N CCF02003NS0 DCCLA11 DM2CU13 DCCCU12 200A 3P+N Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMCOK02503N CCF02503NS0 DCCLA11 DM2CU13 DCCCU12 250A 3P+N Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMCOK03153N CCF03153NS0 DCCLA11 DM2CU13 DCCCU12 315A 3P+N Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMCOK04003N CCF04003NS0 DCCLA11 DM2CU13 DCCCU12 400A 3P+N Handle & 227mm Shaft
PMCOK06303N CCF06303NS0 DCCLA21 DM2CU23 DCCCU22 630A 3P+N Handle & 195mm Shaft
PMCOK08003N CCF08003NS0 DCCLA21 DM2CU23 DCCCU22 800A 3P+N Handle & 195mm Shaft
PMCOK12503N CCF12503NS0 DCCLA31 DM2CU33 DCCCU32 1250A 3P+N Handle & 186mm Shaft
*¹ IP20 Rising clamp terminals & supplied with external bridging links. All other switches lug terminals
     & internally linked
*² Standard size shaft included with handle.
*³ 2x A (Input) Shrouds & 1x B(Output) Shrouds per switch supplied/needed
Extension shafts available on page 74
S5L00403NB0 CCF02003NS0 CCF04003NS0
Rating 40A 63A 80A 125A 160A 200A 250A 315A 400A 630A 800A 1250A
AC21 400V 50A 63A 80A 125A 160A 200A 250A 315A 400A 630A 800A 1250A
AC22 400V 50A 63A 63A 125A 160A 200A 250A 315A 400A 630A 800A 1000A
Power 3x 400V 28kW 35kW 35kW 69kW 89kW 80kW 90kW 100kW 125kW 250kW 315kW 626kW
Bridging Link Amperage
D5LPCB1 40 - 80 Amp
D5LPC01 125 - 160 Amp